On page 1, line 5, of the Introduced bill, delete " \$4,026,253" and insert " \$4,161,502"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "Revenue" insert " and the Department of Health"

On page 1, line 6, of the Introduced bill, after "the" delete " constitutional"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "A," insert " related to the legalization, regulation, and taxation of marijuana, and Initiated Measure 26, related to the legalization of marijuana for medical use,"

On page 1, line 7, of the Introduced bill, after "election" delete ", related to the legalization, regulation, and taxation of marijuana"

On page 1, line 9, of the Introduced bill, after "marijuana." delete "Section 2. There is hereby appropriated from the general fund the sum of \$135,249 to the Department of Health for purposes of implementing the provisions contained in Initiated Measure 26, approved by the voters during the 2020 general election, related to the legalization of marijuana for medical use."

On page 1, line 14, of the Introduced bill, after "Act" insert " related to the Department of Revenue"

On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, delete " 2" and insert " 1"

On page 1, line 16, of the Introduced bill, after "Act" insert " related to the Department of Health"